
2A22 Queensland term dates
Term

Term I

Tenn 2

Term 3

Term 4

Term

Term I

Term 2

Term 3

Term 4

2A23 Queensland term dates

Date

Monday 24 January - Friday 1 April

Tuesday 19 April- Friday 24lune

Monday I 1 Jdly - Friday 16 September

Tuesday 4 October - Friday 9 December

Date

Monday 23 January * Friday 31 March

Monday l7 April - Friday 23 June

Monday.l0 July - Friday l5 September

Tuesday 3 October- Friday 8 December

Length

10 weeks

10 weeks

l0 weeks

10 weeks

Length

10 rveeks

10 ueeks

10 weeks

10 weeks


